date 09/12/2024
page 1 of 5
SERIES: SR2 | DESCRIPTION: SIGNAL RELAY
sameskydevices.com
FEATURES
• 3~24 Vdc coil voltage
• 330 mW coil power
• contact form 1C
PART NUMBER KEY
Base Number
SR2 - XX - 330 - 1C
Coil Voltage (Vdc):
3V = 3
5V = 5
9V = 9
12V = 12
24V = 24
MODEL coil
 voltage
coil
 resistance
operating  voltage release
 voltage
coil
 power
typ
(Vdc) (Ω±10%)
min
(Vdc)
max
(Vdc)
typ
(mW)
SR2-3V-330-1C 3 28 2.1 0.3 330
SR2-5V-330-1C 5 75 3.5 0.5 330
SR2-9V-330-1C 9 245 6.3 0.9 330
SR2-12V-330-1C 12 440 8.4 1.2 330
SR2-24V-330-1C 24 1,515 16.8 2.4 380
Notes:	 1. All specifications are measured at 23°C unless otherwise specified.
CUI Devices is now Same Sky!    Learn More
Additional Resources:    Product Page    |    3D Model    |    PCB Footprint
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
SAME SKY | SERIES: SR2 | DESCRIPTION: SIGNAL RELAY date 09/12/2024 | page 2 of 5
sameskydevices.com
CONTACT SPECIFICATIONS
parameter conditions/description min typ max units
contact form 1 Form C
contact material AuAg overlay
contact rating 1 A @ 120 Vac
1 A @ 24 Vdc
contact resistance at 6 Vdc, 0.1 A 50 mΩ
max switching voltage 120